Silt Oil Inlet Outlet
SFS833 833 1000 1400 1750 150 22.5 625 675 600
SFS1670 1670 1000 1400 1850 300 45 725 775 600
SFS2500 2500 1000 2373 1850 450 67.5 725 775 600
SFS3340 3340 1000 2487 1850 600 90 725 775 600
SFS4440 4440 1220 2506 2245 800 120 900 950 600
SFS5550 5550 1220 2683 2245 1000 150 900 950 600
SFS6944 6944 1220 3333 2635 1250 188 710 760 600
SFS8330 8330 1840 2682 2635 1500 225 710 760 600
SFS11110 11110 1840 3094 2870 2000 300 945 995 600
SFS13888 13888 1840 4375 2870 2500 375 945 995 600
SFS16666 16666 1840 4571 2870 3000 450 945 995 600
SFS19444 19444 1840 5175 3315 3500 525 1390 1440 600
SFS22222 22222 1840 5525 3315 4000 600 1390 1440 600
SFS27777 27777 1840 5897 3315 5000 675 1390 1440 600
SFS33333 33333 1840 7045 3315 6000 900 1390 1440 2x600
SFS38888 38888 1840 8105 3315 7000 1050 1390 1440 2x600
SFS44444 44444 1840 939 3315 8000 1200 1390 1440 2x600
SFS50000 50000 1840 10695 3315 9000 1350 1390 1440 2x600
SFS55555 55555 1840 11804 3315 10000 1500 1390 1440 2x600
Mains Alarm (Mandatory)
Solar Alarm
Access Shaft mtr
Replacement Filter
Replacement Filter Wrap
Area Drained
(m2)
INCLUDING SILT
Diameter
(mm)
Access Dia
(mm)
Length Inc
Silt (mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Capacity (litres) Cover level to invert (mm)
info@morclean.com            www.morclean.com                     Tel: 01246 471147
Stephenson Road, Speedwell Industrial Estate, Staveley, Chesterfield, Derbyshire S43 3JN
Additional Items
Designed For Contaminated Water Run Off
eg. Car Parks and Hard Standings
Model